
Numbers™ Bookbox
Numbers PET Bookbox w/ HardwareSpecification Sheet

MODEL#: 17195

OVERVIEW
Numbers PET Bookbox is a great addition to the desks 
offered in our Numbers suite to provide storage solutions to 
all students. 

MATERIALS

The bookbox is a Thermoformed PET felt that is made from 
recycled PET. The bookbox attaches with screws on the 
underside of applicable Smith System Numbers desks. Does 
not affect stacking of desks.

DIMENSIONS

WWW.SMITHSYSTEM.COM

BOOKBOX COLOR

Model Description D” W” H” WT.

17195 Numbers PET Bookbox w/Hardware 15.45 15.5 3.38 1.5

PLATINUM

 15.45 

 15.50 

 3.38 

 15.50 

 3.00 

 15.45 

 3.38  3.13 

Models not compatible with PET Bookbox include 02141, 
02142, 02144, 02241, 02242, 02244.

NUMBERS BOOKBOX COMPATIBILITY

02130
02131

02133
02132

02134
02140

02240
02143

02243

NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - 20X27
NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - HUDDLE

NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - TRIANGLE

NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - PETAL

NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - ADA - 20X38 
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK - 24X48
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK - 30X60 TRAP
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK HIGH RANGE- 24X48

NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK HIGH RANGE- 30X60 TRAP

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 15 LBS

Shown mounted to desk model 02130.


