

Numbers ™ Bookbox Numbers PET Bookbox w/ Hardware

MODEL#: 17195



Shown mounted to desk model 02130.

OVERVIEW

Numbers PET Bookbox is a great addition to the desks offered in our Numbers suite to provide storage solutions to all students.

MATERIALS

The bookbox is a Thermoformed PET felt that is made from recycled PET. The bookbox attaches with screws on the underside of applicable Smith System Numbers desks. Does not affect stacking of desks.

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 15 LBS

BOOKBOX COLOR



PLATINUM

NUMBERS BOOKBOX COMPATIBILITY

NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - 20X27	02130
NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - HUDDLE	02131
NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - PETAL	02132
NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - TRIANGLE	02133
NUMBERS STUDENT DESK - ADA - 20X38	02134
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK - 24X48	02140
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK - 30X60 TRAP	02143
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK HIGH RANGE- 24X48	02240
NUMBERS 2-STUDENT DESK HIGH RANGE- 30X60 TRAP	02243

Models not compatible with PET Bookbox include 02141, 02142, 02144, 02241, 02242, 02244.

DIMENSIONS

Model	Description	D"	w"	H"	WT.
17195	Numbers PET Bookbox w/Hardware	15.45	15.5	3.38	1.5

